
JACKSON CENTER. OHIO

1968 PRICE SCHEDULE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - EFFECTIVE AUGUST 1, 1967

In addition to the land Yacht and International land Yacht series, Airstream produces, on a limited pro­
duction basis, the 17 foot Airstream Caravel. The complete specifications and prices on this unit will be
announced on January 1, 1968.

LAND YACHT SERIES

20' Globe Trotter
22' Safari Double Bed Model
22' Safari Twin Bed Model
24' Tradewind
26' Overlander
28' Ambassador
30' Sovereign of the Road

THE LAND YACHT SERIES INCLUDES AS STANDARD EQUIPMENT:

*Suggested Retail Price

4920.00
5615.00
5725.00
6395.00
6795.00
7120.00
7355.00

30 Gallon water tank

Univolt water pump

Sewage holding tank

Electric/ Gas refrigerator

10 Gallon gas water heater

Built-in 12V battery

Battery charger and voltage regulator

Univolt interior lighting system

Toilet hand spray

Stainless steel galley sinks

Double 5 gallon gas bottles

Bedspread on fixed beds

Natural-toned ash woodwork

INTERNATIONAL LAND YACHT SERIES

20' Globe Trotter
22' Safari Double Bed Model
22' Safari Twin Bed Model
24' Tradewind
26' Overlander
28' Ambassador
30' Sovereign of the Road

THE INTERNATIONAL LAND YACHT SERIES INCLUDES AS STANDARD EQUIPMENT:

*Suggested Retail Price
5420.00
6190.00
6270.00
6960.00
7430.00
7845.00
8075.00

30 Gallon water tank

Univolt water pump

Sewage holding tank

Electric/ Gas refrigerator

10 Gallon gas water heater

Built-in 12V battery

Battery charger and voltage regulator

Deluxe central control panel

Univolt range exhaust fan

2 Univolt ceiling fans

Univolt interior Iightin'g system

2 - 12 volt outlets

Double 7 gallon gas bottl ..

A~tomatic gas bottle regulator

Water purifier

Stainless steel galley sinks

Deluxe plumbing hardware

2 Combination sink covers and cutting

boards

Toilet hand spray

Bedspreads on fixed beds

Bedroom wall comfort cover

Deluxe hub caps

Astrodome

Walnut woodwork

Nylon carpet Or solid vinyl tile

* Each price includes, in addition to the suggested retail price, a $5.00 contribution which entitles the purchaser to d one year mem­
bership in the Wally Byam Foundation. The Wally Byam Founda tion is an eleemosynary organization dedicated to expand and
deepen the basic purpose and concept of travel by trailer and to contribute, wherever possible, to international understanding
and good will.

All prices are f.o.b. the Airstream factory in Santa Fe Springs, California or Jackson Center, Ohio and do not include state or local
taxes, state code inspection fees or transportation charges.



AIRSTREAM OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT LIST, 1968 MODEL YEAR

OPTIONAL GROUPS:

Convenience Group:
Univolt ceiling fan
Univolt stove exhaust fan

*7 Gallon gas bottles
*Automatic gas regulator

#Deluxe control panel
(Includes battery condition meter,
ammeter, car battery automatic
disconnect, holding tank capacity
gauge, T.V. jack, 12 volt outlet
and battery operated clock).

Safety Group:
Front cluster lights
Back-up lights
Outside floodlight

Deluxe Group: ... 17', 20', 22'
24', 26', 28', 30'

*Solardome
#*White sidewall tires, pair

Battery powered hitch jack

Entertainment Center:
Built-in AM/FM radio

(requires telescoping antenna)
Telescoping radio antenna
Stereo tape player with 4

speakers

Road Group:
10' All-weather sewer hose
25' - 5/8" water hose
2 Stabilizing jacks
Aluminum jack pad
Water "Y" with double shutoff

Retail
$110.25

18.00
20.00
11.00
11.25
50.00

18.00
6.00
5.50
6.50

98.15
109.15

7.20
11.00
79.95

285.00
124.00

12.00

162.50

27.50
6.90
6.45
7.95
4.00
2.25

GENERAL OPTIONALS:

*Pull-Out double side bed
Pillow covers (2)
Bedroom wall comfort cover,
each

Fold-away bunk
Bunk mattress, 2" foam
Water purifier
Combination sink cover and

cutting board
12 volt outlet
Univolt bathroom exhaust fan
TV antenna, UHF, VHF and color

adapter (requires TV jack)
TV jack only
TV swing shelf
Gas light

Spare wheel and tire assembly
6 ply
8 ply
Additional for white sidewall

#Spare wheel installation bracket
Bay Breeze air conditioner

#Auxiliary main step extension
and bracket

#Vista View windows
22', 24', 26'
28', 30'

#Safari front twin lounges
Land Yacht
International

"L" front twin lounges
(30' twin and double;
28' double bed models only)
La~d Yacht
International

Bedroom vanity desk
(only double bed models
24' and longer)

*7 Cubic foot electric/gas
refrigerator
(28' and 30' models only)

Retail
$ 62.00

7.50

13.75
37.50
18.75
62.50

5.00
5.00

37.50

48.50
4.00

22.00
25.00

60.00
70.00

6.00

37.00
405.00

13.50

47.00
73.00

87.50
100.00

100.00
115.00
20.00

75.00

* Price is the exchange price, considering the cost of that which co.mes standard in the trailer.

:it: Not available in the 17' Caravel.

Airstream, Inc. reserves the right to modify or amend prices and specifications without advance notification. All prices quoted are for
optionals ordered with the trailer and installed at the factory in regular production sequence. Optionals installed after the trailer is
completed may involve additional labor and, therefore, additional cost.




