

Sommer's Mobile Home Sales, Inc. Route 57 at the Turnpike SANTA FEISFIRMS CALIFORNIA

JACKSON CENTER, OHIO

1968 PRICE SCHEDULE - - - - - - - - - - - EFFECTIVE AUGUST 1, 1967

In addition to the Land Yacht and International Land Yacht series, Airstream produces, on a limited production basis, the 17 foot Airstream Caravel. The complete specifications and prices on this unit will be announced on January 1, 1968.

LAND YACHT SERIES

*Suggested Retail Price

20' Globe Trotter	4920.00
22' Safari Double Bed Model	5615.00
22' Safari Twin Bed Model	5725.00
24' Tradewind	6395.00
26' Overlander	6795.00
28' Ambassador	7120.00
30' Sovereign of the Road	7355.00

THE LAND YACHT SERIES INCLUDES AS STANDARD EQUIPMENT:

30 Gallon water tank
Univolt water pump
Sewage holding tank

10 Gallon gas water heater

Built-in 12V battery Battery charger and voltage regulator

Electric/Gas refrigerator Univolt interior lighting system

Toilet hand spray Stainless steel galley sinks Double 5 gallon gas bottles Bedspread on fixed beds

Natural-toned ash woodwork

INTERNATIONAL LAND YACHT SERIES

*Suggested Retail Price

20' Globe Trotter	5420.00
22' Safari Double Bed Model	6190.00
22' Safari Twin Bed Model	6270.00
24' Tradewind	6960.00
26' Overlander	7430.00
28' Ambassador	7845.00
30' Sovereign of the Road	8075.00

THE INTERNATIONAL LAND YACHT SERIES INCLUDES AS STANDARD EQUIPMENT:

30 Gallon water tank
Univolt water pump
Sewage holding tank
Electric/Gas refrigerator
10 Gallon gas water heater
Built-in 12V battery
Battery charger and voltage regulator
Deluxe central control panel

Univolt range exhaust fan

2 Univolt ceiling fans Univolt interior lighting system 2 - 12 volt outlets

Double 7 gallon gas bottles Automatic gas bottle regulator

Water purifier

Stainless steel galley sinks Deluxe plumbing hardware 2 Combination sink covers and cutting boards

Toilet hand spray
Bedspreads on fixed beds
Bedroom wall comfort cover
Deluxe hub caps
Astrodome

Walnut woodwork

Nylon carpet or solid vinyl tile

All prices are f.o.b. the Airstream factory in Santa Fe Springs, California or Jackson Center, Ohio and do not include state or local taxes, state code inspection fees or transportation charges.

^{*} Each price includes, in addition to the suggested retail price, a \$5.00 contribution which entitles the purchaser to a one year membership in the Wally Byam Foundation. The Wally Byam Foundation is an eleemosynary organization dedicated to expand and deepen the basic purpose and concept of travel by trailer and to contribute, wherever possible, to international understanding and good will.

AIRSTREAM OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT LIST, 1968 MODEL YEAR

OPTIONAL GROUPS:

GENERAL OPTIONALS:

	Retail		Retail
Convenience Group:	\$110.25	*Pull-Out double side bed	\$ 62.00
Univolt ceiling fan	18.00	Pillow covers (2)	7.50
Univolt stove exhaust fan	20.00	Bedroom wall comfort cover,	
*7 Gallon gas bottles	11.00	each	13.75
*Automatic gas regulátor	11.25	Fold-away bunk	37.50
#Deluxe control panel	50.00	Bunk mattress, 2" foam	18.75
(Includes battery condition meter,		Water purifier	62.50
ammeter, car battery automatic		Combination sink cover and	
disconnect, holding tank capacity		cutting board	5.00
gauge, T.V. jack, 12 volt outlet		12 volt outlet	5.00
and battery operated clock).		Univolt bathroom exhaust fan	37.50
and samely operation electry.		TV antenna, UHF, VHF and color	
		adapter (requires TV jack)	48.50
Safety Group:	18.00	TV jack only	4.00
Front cluster lights	6.00	TV swing shelf	22.00
Back-up lights	5.50	Gas light	25.00
Outside floodlight	6.50	Spare wheel and tire assembly	
		6 ply	60.00
D. I		8 ply	70.00
Deluxe Group: 17', 20', 22'	98.15	Additional for white sidewall	6.00
24', 26', 28', 30'	109.15	#Spare wheel installation bracket	37.00
*Solardome	7.20	Bay Breeze air conditioner	405.00
#*White sidewall tires, pair	11.00	#Auxiliary main step extension	
Battery powered hitch jack	79.95	and bracket	13.50
		#Vista View windows	
Entertainment Center:	285.00	22', 24', 26'	47.00
Built-in AM/FM radio	124.00	28', 30'	73.00
	124.00	#Safari front twin lounges	Oderston sector
(requires telescoping antenna) Telescoping radio antenna	12.00	Land Yacht	87.50
Stereo tape player with 4	12.00	International "L" front twin lounges	100.00
speakers	162.50	(30' twin and double;	
opound.		28' double bed models only)	
		Land Yacht	100.00
Road Group:	27.50	International	115.00
10' All-weather sewer hose	6.90	Bedroom vanity desk	20.00
25' - 5/8" water hose	6.45	(only double bed models	
2 Stabilizing jacks	7.95	24' and longer)	
Aluminum jack pad	4.00	*7 Cubic foot electric/gas	75.00
Water "Y" with double shutoff	2.25	refrigerator (28′ and 30′ models only)	75.00
Will doone sholding	2.23	(20 dia 30 models only)	

^{*} Price is the exchange price, considering the cost of that which comes standard in the trailer.

Airstream, Inc. reserves the right to modify or amend prices and specifications without advance notification. All prices quoted are for optionals ordered with the trailer and installed at the factory in regular production sequence. Optionals installed after the trailer is completed may involve additional labor and, therefore, additional cost.

[#] Not available in the 17' Caravel.